5t London Critical Care and Perioperative Medicine Meeting
18th October 2024, Lord’s Cricket Ground

Agenda

Academic programme organised by Dr John-Paul Carter, Dr Sally El-Ghazali, Dr Alan Fayaz

8.30
9.00

Breakfast, registration, and networking

Welcome to the meeting

Session One

9.15

9.40

10.05

10.30
10.45

Management of Acute Pain

Anaesthesia for non-obstetric surgery during pregnancy

Regional Analgesia for Rib Fractures

Questions and Discussion
Refreshments break, display, and networking

Professor Pamela Macintyre
Royal Adelaide Hospital

TBC

Dr Ching Pang

Royal London Hospital

Session Two

11.15

11.40

12.05

12.30
12.45

Anaesthesia for the Paediatric Emergency
ICU for the Greneral Anaesthetist
Lessons from NAP7

Questions and Discussion
Lunch, display, and networking

Dr Alastair Baxter
NHS Lothian

TBC

Dr Matthew Davies
North West Anglia NHS Trust

13.45

15.00

15.30

- Session Four

Beyond NHS Panel

Strategic Innovation

Refreshments break, display, and networking

16.00 Interactive Airway Panel
16.45 Close & Thanks
healthcare21.eu

Dr Tamara Banerjee
Royal Free London
Dr Rik Thomas

University College London Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust

Dr John Jeans

Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital
Dr Damon Kamming

University College Hospital London

Dr Imran Ahmad
Guy's and St Thomas' Foundation Trust
Dr Sneh Shah

London North West University Healthcare
NHS Trust

Dr Fauzia Mir

St George’s University Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust

Improving Lives. HC2I



