



5th London Critical Care and Perioperative Medicine Meeting

18th October 2024, Lord's Cricket Ground

Agenda

Academic programme organised by Dr John-Paul Carter, Dr Sally El-Ghazali, Dr Alan Fayaz

8.30	Breakfast, registration, and networking	
9.00	Welcome to the meeting	
	Session One	
9.15	Management of Acute Pain	Professor Pamela Macintyre Royal Adelaide Hospital
9.40	Anaesthesia for non-obstetric surgery during pregnancy	TBC
10.05	Regional Analgesia for Rib Fractures	Dr Ching Pang Royal London Hospital
10.30	Questions and Discussion	
10.45	Refreshments break, display, and networking	
	Session Two	
11.15	Anaesthesia for the Paediatric Emergency	Dr Alastair Baxter NHS Lothian
11.40	ICU for the Greneral Anaesthetist	ТВС
12.05	Lessons from NAP7	Dr Matthew Davies North West Anglia NHS Trust
12.30	Questions and Discussion	
12.45	Lunch, display, and networking	
	zamen, and recording	
	Session Three	
13.45		Dr Tamara Banerjee Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital
	Session Three	Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans
13.45	Session Three Beyond NHS Panel	Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital Dr Damon Kamming
13.45	Session Three Beyond NHS Panel Strategic Innovation	Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital Dr Damon Kamming
13.45	Session Three Beyond NHS Panel Strategic Innovation Refreshments break, display, and networking	Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital Dr Damon Kamming
13.45 15.00 15.30	Session Three Beyond NHS Panel Strategic Innovation Refreshments break, display, and networking Session Four	Royal Free London Dr Rik Thomas University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Dr John Jeans Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital Dr Damon Kamming University College Hospital London Dr Imran Ahmad Guy's and St Thomas' Foundation Trust Dr Sneh Shah London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust Dr Fauzia Mir St George's University Hospitals NHS